REVENUE

Christmas School Holidays

Easter & September School
Holidays

L.ong Weekends

Mid Season Weekdays
Mid Season Weekends

Low Season Weekdays
Low Season Weekends

TOTAL REVENUE

'EXPENSES

Commission
Supplies
Marketing, Smart Pricing, Owner &

Guest Portal, Security Monitoring

TOTAL EXPENSES INCL. GST
NET REVENUE

Kahuana

HOMES

HOLIDAY RENTAL APPRAISAL
14 Lucia Avenue, Copacabana NSW 2251

DAYS MEDIAN RATE OCCUPANCY

37 $925.00 80%
28 $775.00 60%
6 $725.00 80%
149 . $575.00 30%
57 $625.00 40%
64 $425.00 - 25%
24 $500.00 30%
PER BOOKING PER MONTH
13.20%
$27.50
$77.00

25/10/2025

TOTAL

$ 27.380.00

$ - 13,020.00

$ 3480.00

-]

25,702.50
14,250.00

Lo

L5 ]

6,800.00
3,600.00

$ 94,232.50

L]

TOTAL

$ 1243869
$ 330.00

$ 924.00

$ 1369269
$ 80,539.81



https://preview.mcgrath.com.au/15P70106

Kahuana

g%mw iy CW Wéﬂlf\& (/NW ZJW/& %74)4

Comparable Properties Peak Rate P.N.
153 Del Monte Place, Copacabana NSW 2251 : $ 129400
210 lem 04 - 03

131 Del Mar Drive, Copacabana NSW 2251 $ 1196.00
21 lem o4 = 02

49 Vista Avenue, Copacabana NSW 2251 - $ 1068.00
2 08 lem 04 - 03

Agent's Estimated Rate : - $ 1200.00

With warmest wishes,

Tos

Jess Thorn
Director (LIC)

Disclaimer:

This appraisal is solely based on the online viewing of the property with a link provided by the owner/agent in
combination with median market prices for comparable properties at the time of the appraisal; all construction
has been considered to be compliant, within guidelines/regulations and approved by relevant authorities.

The agency's commission fee per booking varies based on the property's availability throughout the a year; the
commission rate calculated For this appraisal is determined by the property's status as a full-time holiday rental.

In addition to the rent, guests are responsible for a cleaning and linen hire fee. The owner will only be charged for
these services if they choose to utilise them personally. Optional regular property services such as garden or pool
maintenance are available at the owner's expense. Please note that utility expenses, including water, electricity,

and Wi-Fi, are also covered by the owner.



https://www.airbnb.com.au/rooms/1237180233727535615
https://www.airbnb.com.au/rooms/1034407214285966259
https://www.airbnb.com.au/rooms/39731267

