

HOMES

25/10/2025

HOLIDAY RENTAL APPRAISAL

14 Lucia Avenue, Copacabana NSW 2251

REVENUE	DAYS	MEDIAN RATE	OCCUPANCY	TOTAL
Christmas School Holidays	37	\$925.00	80%	\$ 27,380.00
Easter & September School Holidays	28	\$775.00	60%	\$ 13,020.00
Long Weekends	6	\$725.00	80%	\$ 3,480.00
Mid Season Weekdays Mid Season Weekends	149 57	\$575.00 \$625.00	30% 40%	\$ 25,702.50 \$ 14,250.00
Low Season Weekdays	64	\$425.00	25%	\$ 6,800.00
TOTAL REVENUE	24	\$500.00	30%	\$ 3,600.00 \$ 94,232.50
EXPENSES	The same	PER BOOKING	PER MONTH	TOTAL
Commission Supplies		13.20%	\$27.50	\$ 12,438.69 \$ 330.00
Marketing, Smart Pricing, Owner & Guest Portal, Security Monitoring			\$77.00	\$ 924.00
TOTAL EXPENSES INCL. GST				\$ 13,692.69
NET REVENUE	1		A ROSE	\$ 80,539.81



Experience an escape where dreams take shape.

Comparable Properties	Peak Rate P.N.	
153 Del Monte Place, Copacabana NSW 2251 ■ 10 ■ 04 ■ 03	\$	1,294.00
131 Del Mar Drive, Copacabana NSW 2251	\$	1,196.00
2 10		
49 Vista Avenue, Copacabana NSW 2251 2 08 04 03	\$	1,068.00
Agent's Estimated Rate	\$	1,200.00

With warmest wishes,

Jess Thorn Director (LIC)

Disclaimer:

This appraisal is solely based on the online viewing of the property with a link provided by the owner/agent in combination with median market prices for comparable properties at the time of the appraisal; all construction has been considered to be compliant, within guidelines/regulations and approved by relevant authorities.

The agency's commission fee per booking varies based on the property's availability throughout the a year; the commission rate calculated for this appraisal is determined by the property's status as a full-time holiday rental.

In addition to the rent, guests are responsible for a cleaning and linen hire fee. The owner will only be charged for these services if they choose to utilise them personally. Optional regular property services such as garden or pool maintenance are available at the owner's expense. Please note that utility expenses, including water, electricity, and Wi-Fi, are also covered by the owner.